


HRA

Excellent Kobe Wagyu

PP 7141
Excellent Kobe Wagyu Fillet

200g ¥ 53,000
150g 39,750
100g 26,500
B —a gy
Excellent Kobe Wagyu Sirloin

300g ¥ 72,000
250g 60,000
200g 48,000

38 AuiE 3L, S0gBALTANET

A larger cut is available in 50g

R E 4 711 50g ¥ 13,250
Excellent Kobe Wagyu Fillet

¥iEm F 4 —uty 50g ¥ 12,000
Excellent Kobe Wagyu Sirloin

CEXDEBRET—4IESE

Please enjoy the following set with your beef.

WX/ V72 ) FHORBEE / A—Vv7I714A / %kEH / FoY
Appetizer / Salad / Grilled Seasonal Vegetables / Gatlic Rice / Miso Soup / Japanese Pickles

¥ 6,000

75X TR (4E) INBRBEWEZTET,

Please choose a salad from the following.

XXANFZS ) AavER—=YavH I ) NN TS ) BREVIADY IS
Sazanka Special Salad / Combination Salad / Crabmeat Salad / Seaweed & Lettuce Salad

FoRBE . BB - AR % R ENTE D 9,

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.




SR 2

Brand Wagyu
s 7 4L
Brand Wagyu Fillet
200g ¥ 28,000
150g 21,000
100g 14,000
S R
Brand Wagyu Sirloin
300g ¥ 42,000
250g 35,000
200g 28,000

B iE X, S0g B TANET

A larger cut is available in 50g

%A 711 S0g ¥ 7,000
Brand Wagyu Fillet
#ARF I —nr1v 50g ¥ 7,000

Brand Wagyu Sirloin

Y 3 fm 2

Excellent Wagyu

WEfF 74U
Excellent Wagyu Fillet
200g

150g
100g

¥22,000
16,500
11,000

Bk —nty
Excellent Wagyu Sirloin

300g
250g
200g

¥21,000
17,500
14,000

B hmiE S, S0g AL TANET

A larger cut is available in 50g

741 50g
Excellent Wagyu Fillet

g —u1y 50g
Excellent Wagyu Sirloin

¥ 5,500

v 3,500

CEXDBRLI—#ILEHT

Please enjoy the following set with your beef.

WE /vy ) BEEHoBERE

/ =774 / kG / HoOWY

Appetizer / Salad / Grilled Seasonal Vegetables / Gatlic Rice / Miso Soup / Japanese Pickles

¥ 6,000

V75X (48E) XD BBOWKITET,

Please choose a salad from the following.

XX 4 ) aveER—yavy 8 /) DY ) BREVIADY IS
Sazanka Special Salad / Combination Salad / Crabmeat Salad / Seaweed & Lettuce Salad

FokRE, BB - Y —E2R% & TN TED 9,

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.




4@\ 4I\ iﬁ\
Seafood A la Carte

AHD A
Today’s Fish

(%A
Squid
&7 T
Scallop
ik

Prawn

HbUW

Abalone

5

Japanese Spiny Lobster
IS

Crab

75

Salad
XXAFZS
Sazanka Special Salad
AVER—Tavy IS
Combination Salad

BELLIADY TS
Seaweed & Lettuce Salad

Ny 75
Crabmeat Salad

¥ 3,500

2,000

3,600

4,500

23,000

12,000

3,900

¥ 1,300

1,500

1,700

2,400

— 3R
A la Carte

ABDF X
Today’s Appetizer

A= —x¥
Smoked Salmon

XD RN BE

Mixed Mushrooms Grilled in Foil

7x97 7
Foie Gras

=N 7744
Gatrlic Rice

ICAIT, D RA N B
Garlic Grilled in Foil

A=
Soup

TAxXR—2 XXA0 A

Sazanka Style Bouillabaisse

AVY RA—T
Consommé

A—v2A—7
Corn Soup

AKADA—T
Today’s Soup

EEHOBTF L

Grilled Seasonal Vegetables

54&
5 kinds

7%
7 kinds

Forpgid, HER - Y- ARBRTEENRTE) 9,

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

BMICEDBTULE—DHLBEREHODPCD AT Y ZITBHUFIIES W,

Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.

BHE-NEFICOEEL TR AT T ARTEVET,

Prices and items may change without any prior notice.

BULAMT VRFFERZHNLT0ES,

We use domestically produced rice.

¥ 3,000

3,500

1,900

5,000

2,000

1,200

¥ 5,200

2,100

1,500

1,800

¥ 1,700

2,400



