# グランドメニュー

Grand menu

# 特選神戸牛

Excellent Kobe Wagyu

## 特選神戸牛フィレ

Excellent Kobe Wagyu Fillet

200g	¥53 <b>,</b> 000
150g	39,750
100g	26,500

## 特選神戸牛サーロイン

Excellent Kobe Wagyu Sirloin

300g	¥72,000
250g	60,000
200g	48,000

## 追加注文は、50g単位で承ります

A larger cut is available in 50g

特選神戸牛フィレ 50g Excellent Kobe Wagyu Fillet	¥13,250
特選神戸牛サーロイン 50g Excellent Kobe Wagyu Sirloin	¥12,000

### ご注文のお肉とご一緒にどうぞ

Please enjoy the following set with your beef.

前菜 / サラダ / 季節の焼野菜 / ガーリックライス / 味噌椀 / 香の物 Appetizer / Salad / Grilled Seasonal Vegetables / Garlic Rice / Miso Soup / Japanese Pickles

# ¥6,000

### サラダは下記(4種)よりお選びいただけます。

Please choose a salad from the following.

さざんかサラダ / コンビネーションサラダ / かにサラダ / 海藻とレタスのサラダ Sazanka Special Salad / Combination Salad / Crabmeat Salad / Seaweed & Lettuce Salad

#### 表示料金は、消費税・サービス料15%が含まれております。

# 銘柄牛

## Brand Wagyu

# 特選和牛

Excellent Wagyu

銘柄牛フィレ Brand Wagyu Fillet		特選和牛フィレ Excellent Wagyu Fillet	
200g	¥28,000	200g	¥22,000
150g	21,000	150g	16,500
100g	14,000	100g	11,000
銘柄牛サーロイン		特選和牛サーロイン	
Brand Wagyu Sirloin		Excellent Wagyu Sirloin	
300g	¥ <b>42,</b> 000	300g	¥21,000
250g	35,000	250g	17,500
200g	28,000	200g	14,000
追加注文は、50g単位で承 A larger cut is available in 50g	ります	追加注文は、50g単位で承りる A larger cut is available in 50g	ます
銘柄牛フィレ 50g Brand Wagyu Fillet	¥7,000	特選和牛フィレ 50g Excellent Wagyu Fillet	¥ 5,500
銘柄牛サーロイン 50g Brand Wagyu Sirloin	¥7,000	特選和牛サーロイン 50g Excellent Wagyu Sirloin	¥3,500

### ご注文のお肉とご一緒にどうぞ

Please enjoy the following set with your beef.

前菜 / サラダ / 季節の焼野菜 / ガーリックライス / 味噌椀 / 香の物 Appetizer / Salad / Grilled Seasonal Vegetables / Garlic Rice / Miso Soup / Japanese Pickles

¥6,000

サラダは下記(4種)よりお選びいただけます。

Please choose a salad from the following.

さざんかサラダ / コンビネーションサラダ / かにサラダ / 海藻とレタスのサラダ Sazanka Special Salad / Combination Salad / Crabmeat Salad / Seaweed & Lettuce Salad

表示料金は、消費税・サービス料15%が含まれております。

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

魚介類 Seafood A la Carte		一品料理 A la Carte	
本日の魚 Today's Fish	¥3,500	本日の前菜 Today's Appetizer	¥3,000
いか Squid	2,000	スモークサーモン Smoked Salmon	3,500
ほたて Scallop	3,600	きのこホイル焼 Mixed Mushrooms Grilled in Foil	1,900
車海老 Prawn	4,500	フォワグラ Foie Gras	5,000
あわび Abalone	23,000	ガーリックライス Garlic Rice	2,000
伊勢海老 Japanese Spiny Lobster	12,000	にんにくのホイル焼 Garlic Grilled in Foil	1,200
かに Crab	3,900	スープ Soup	
サラダ Salad		ブイヤベース さざんか風 Sazanka Style Bouillabaisse	¥ 5 <b>,</b> 200
さざんかサラダ Sazanka Special Salad	¥1,300	コンソメスープ Consommé	2,100
コンビネーションサラダ Combination Salad	1,500	コーンスープ Corn Soup	1,500
海藻とレタスのサラダ Seaweed & Lettuce Salad	1,700	本日のスープ Today's Soup	1,800
かにサラダ Crabmeat Salad	2,400	季節の焼野菜 Grilled Seasonal Vegetables	
		5種 5 kinds	¥1,700
		7種 7 kinds	2,400

## 表示料金は、消費税・サービス料15%が含まれております。

The price includes consumption tax and 15% service charge.

## 食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様はあらかじめスタッフにお申し付けください。

Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please notify us beforehand.

## 料金・内容等につきましては、変更する場合がございます。

Prices and items may change without any prior notice.

### 当レストランは国産米を使用しています。

We use domestically produced rice.